tRUF4 S (H5REIR)

FEe3143H290

B ITESHE bk

TR 3 O HELEBORS TR BRI S H st

AR TR BBSIEE OB 2 5015 6 58 1 HOBEIZH S X,

IR E ELRHLES,

A VRS

=
1 U A
B iR 300, 000 9
2 =x Hy
(B M)
Bl H 4 % + = 5 Z o N OR
F I S T 4 58, 190 | HE2HHE
it & g

N H ¢

I I e

BEEE - BRTE AR E)

= it ®

OB fE opk # 186, 393|774/, ETREES
=S T NI 30, 930 | FrEHE

N 1 #

B g 12, 000 |2 —iY— =k

A

287, 513

o
m‘m

3 % # 12, 487 28]




#HAFE6S (F5FER)

TRIEE BHEIDELMNE No. 1
BEKA ZH KE

F£AH Hm OE YLA(FH) XA [ZIBBEA)| RS |[EREES
FROT g [EERBEDR 300,000
$ﬁi30£4 g |BHERE 1,434 1,434 298,566 1
EFE,E?s%‘E? g |ERMERE 3,746 5,180 294,820 2
$ﬁ3€03% zﬁf . AETEE 15,069 20,249 279,751 3
3FEJE'.311 gw g |FHME 12,000 32,249 267,751 4
s?ﬁ!z?lﬁfﬁ g |ERERE 57,024 89,273 210,727 5
S!Zﬁizmﬁi g |EsEmE 26,946 116,219 183,781 6
425231 g-] 5 |EeMERE 4,320 120,539 179,461 7
42515313 ﬁﬁm o |[EwERE 92,923 213,462 86,538 8
$ﬁ£gl HEIQ o |AEHRE 21293 240,685 59,315 9
$ﬁjz313 ﬁﬁﬂ 5 |EHEAR 30,930 271615 28,385 10
Eﬁﬁtgi ;27 . AT 15,898 287,513 12,487 11
FR &

A H




